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  Clasificación : II CARRERA CICLISTA FIESTAS LA CAMPANETA  3-10-2009                
 
  Fecha         : 03/10/09 
  Distancia     : 51 Kms     -   Promedio : 42,31 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      92 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  JIMAR              01:15:34           
   2      49 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30  ALGORFA  CC        01:15:34          mt. 
   3      14 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  COLSUR             01:15:34          mt. 
   4      93 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  JIMAR              01:15:34          mt. 
   5      29 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:15:34          mt. 
   6     111 HERRERO,Jose francis MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:15:34          mt. 
   7      35 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:15:34          mt. 
   8      90 CLIMENT,Guillermo    MA-30  LA FORCA PC        01:15:34          mt. 
   9       8 MILAN,Pedro luis     SENIO  GORO CC            01:15:34          mt. 
  10      74 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  JIMAR              01:15:34          mt. 
  11       5 RODES,Jose-manuel    MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:15:34          mt. 
  12      44 SANCHEZ,Arturo       MA-40  GUADALEST CC       01:15:34          mt. 
  13      51 PASCUAL,Andres       MA-30  COLSUR             01:15:34          mt. 
  14      84 AZNAR,Juan           SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:15:34          mt. 
  15     107 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-fco MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        01:15:34          mt. 
  16      18 ALFARO,Angel         MA-30  ELDA UC            01:15:34          mt. 
  17     113 TALENS,Josep         MA-40  MEIVEL GR          01:15:34          mt. 
  18      16 NADAL,David          ELITE  ROLEAUTO-ASES.E    01:15:34          mt. 
  19      78 SANCHEZ,Raúl         MA-30  CATRAL CC          01:15:34          mt. 
  20      82 PEÑARANDA,Jose anton MA-30  COLSUR             01:15:34          mt. 
  21      22 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  F-MORENO           01:15:34          mt. 
  22      96 LLINARES,Juan        SENIO  JIMAR              01:15:34          mt. 
  23     106 SANTACRUZ,Juan manue MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        01:15:34          mt. 
  24      32 GARCIA,Ulises        SENIO  ELCHE CC           01:15:34          mt. 
  25       9 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   01:15:34          mt. 
  26      50 DE VERA,Emilio-javie MA-30  F-MORENO           01:15:34          mt. 
  27      98 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  MEIVEL-GR          01:15:34          mt. 
  28      80 AMOROS,Raúl          SENIO  CATRAL CC          01:15:34          mt. 
  29       3 PERTUSA,José-alberto MA-40  GEOSA              01:15:34          mt. 
  30     100 QUINTANILLA,Miguel a MA-30  VILLENENSE PC      01:15:34          mt. 
  31       6 MILAN,Angel          MA-40  PEÑA EL CACHO      01:15:34          mt. 
  32      31 VARO,Juan m.         SENIO  ELCHE CC           01:15:34          mt. 
  33      72 MATURANO,Octavio rub MA-30  MOTO 5 CC          01:15:34          mt. 
  34      45 FERRIS,Angel-Manuel  MA-40  GUADALEST CC       01:15:34          mt. 
  35      95 MARCO,Abel           MA-30  JIMAR              01:15:34          mt. 
  36      79 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  01:15:34          mt. 
  37      86 HERNANDEZ,Ismael     SENIO  ORIOLANO CC        01:15:34          mt. 
  38      77 PEREZ,Sergio         MA-30  ILICITANA UC       01:15:34          mt. 
  39      34 HERNANDEZ,Jesus e.   SUB23  ORIHUELA MTB       01:15:34          mt. 
  40      42 NOGUERA,Francisco    MA-40  POTY SPORT BI      01:15:34          mt. 
  41      20 GARCIA RETAMERO,Luis MA-30  ELDA UC            01:15:34          mt. 
  42      53 GOMEZ,Luis           MA-30  COLSUR             01:15:34          mt. 
  43     108 ARENAS,Alvaro        SENIO  ORIOLANO CC        01:15:34          mt. 
  44      67 GARCIA,José-javier   MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:15:34          mt. 
  45      25 ARROYO,David         MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      01:15:34          mt. 
  46     116 PARDO,Jose           SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS     01:15:34          mt. 
  47      30 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel     MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:15:34          mt. 
  48      69 BELMONTE,Francisco   MA-30  SENDABIKE CD       01:15:34          mt. 
  49      62 SANCHEZ,Antonio      MA-40  LOS ALCAZARES      01:15:34          mt. 
  50     117 BALLESTA,Roberto     SENIO  RECREATIVOS TOMAS  01:15:34          mt. 
  51      13 KRAMERS,Stephan nazi SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:15:34          mt. 
  52      36 CARMONA,Salvador ign MA-40  HORTA NORD CC      01:15:34          mt. 
  53      63 CARRILLO,Jose        SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES      01:15:34          mt. 
  54     114 NAVARRO,Francisco jo SENIO  RECREATIVOS TOMAS  01:15:34          mt. 
  55     103 GARCIA,Cesar         SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  01:15:34          mt. 
  56      99 PEREZ,Pablo          MA-30  BICI SPRINT        01:15:34          mt. 
  57      64 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-40  AQUALIA            01:15:34          mt. 
  58      55 BUENDIA,Matias       MA-30  COLSUR             01:15:34          mt. 
  59     101 SIMON,Juan josé      ELITE  EUROLOSA           01:15:34          mt. 
  60      94 NUÑEZ,Enrique        SENIO  JIMAR              01:15:34          mt. 
  61      97 MARTI,Emilio-Fco.    MA-30  JIMAR              01:15:34          mt. 
  62      11 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis      MA-50  ILICITANA UC       01:15:34          mt. 
  63      76 ESPINOSA,Javier      SENIO  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  01:15:34          mt. 
  64      83 BOX,Mario-josé       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:15:34          mt. 
  65      71 PLASENCIA,Jose       MA-40  MOTO 5 CC          01:15:34          mt. 
  66      56 MARTINEZ,Juan jose   MA-40  COLSUR             01:15:34          mt. 
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  67      12 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-40  ALGORFA CC         01:15:34          mt. 
  68      40 HURTADO,Diego        SENIO  ALGORFA CC         01:15:34          mt. 
  69     110 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.jose   MA-30  JIMAR              01:15:34          mt. 
  70      58 ALVAREZ,Rubén        MA-30  EUROLOSA           01:15:34          mt. 
  71      91 BOTELLA,Juan Carlos  MA-40  JIMAR              01:15:34          mt. 
  72      39 ANDRES,Rubén         SENIO  GEOSA              01:15:34          mt. 
  73      57 SERNA,Raul           MA-30  ALGORFA CC         01:15:34          mt. 
  74      73 MARTINEZ,Rubén       JUN-1  ORIOLANO CC        01:15:34          mt. 
  75       4 HERNANDEZ,Juan anton MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:15:34          mt. 
  76      38 RUIZ,Miguel angel    SENIO  GEOSA              01:15:34          mt. 
  77      10 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  MOTOSIERRAS STIHL  01:15:34          mt. 
  78      21 CORRALES,Jose carlos MA-30  GEOSA              01:15:34          mt. 
  79      28 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      01:15:34          mt. 
  80      59 GANGA,Francisco      MA-50  MASTER BIKE VIALC  01:15:34          mt. 
  81     102 BENITO,Pedro         MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   01:15:34          mt. 
  82      33 VARO,Fco.javier      SENIO  ELCHE CC           01:15:34          mt. 
  83      54 BARTOLOME,Javier     MA-30  COLSUR             01:15:34          mt. 
  84      52 OLMOS,Salvador       MA-40  COLSUR             01:15:34          mt. 
  85      41 GONZALVEZ,Jose anton MA-30  POTY SPORT BI      01:15:34          mt. 
  86      19 SERRANO,Jose a.      MA-30  ELDA UC            01:15:34          mt. 
  87     109 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      01:15:34          mt. 
  88     119 PINA,Oscar           ELITE  ALTO VINALO CC     01:15:34          mt. 
  89      61 SANCHEZ,Alfredo      MA-40  MOTO 5 CC          01:15:34          mt. 
  90      88 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  01:15:34          mt. 
  91       1 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALGORFA CC         01:15:34          mt. 
  92      47 EGEA,Pedro antoni    MA-30  POTY SPORT BI      01:15:34          mt. 
  93      17 ORENGO,Pascual       SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA        01:15:34          mt. 
  94      26 MARTINEZ,José-manuel MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      01:15:34          mt. 
  95      81 MARIN,Victor         SENIO  ALQUERIAS C.C      01:15:34          mt. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 95 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  JIMAR                          03:46:42         
    2  COLSUR                         03:46:42  a     mt.  
    3  MEIVEL-GR                      03:46:42  a     mt.  
    4  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM            03:46:42  a     mt.  
    5  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA            03:46:42  a     mt.  
    6  GEOSA                          03:46:42  a     mt.  
    7  CATRAL VILLA DEPORTE           03:46:42  a     mt.  
 
  II CARRERA CICLISTA FIESTAS LA CAMPANETA  3-10-2009                
 
  INCRIPCION 
 
  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           ¦  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           
  --------------------------------------------- ¦ --------------------------------------------- 
   1 PEÑALVER,Carlos    MA-30  ALGORFA CC         ¦  62 SANCHEZ,Antonio    MA-40  LOS ALCAZARES      
   3 PERTUSA,José-alber MA-40  GEOSA              ¦  63 CARRILLO,Jose      SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES      
   4 HERNANDEZ,Juan ant MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  ¦  64 MARTINEZ,Antonio   MA-40  AQUALIA            
   5 RODES,Jose-manuel  MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  ¦  65 SOLIVELLA,Jesus    MA-40  SENDABIKE CD       
   6 MILAN,Angel        MA-40  PEÑA EL CACHO      ¦  66 GIL,J.ramon        MA-40  CDSENDABIKE        
   8 MILAN,Pedro luis   SENIO  GORO CC            ¦  67 GARCIA,José-javier MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
   9 ANIORTE,Alberto    MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   ¦  68 LOPEZ,Jose d.      MA-30  SENDABIKE          
  10 PALAZON,Alberto    SENIO  MOTOSIERRAS STIHL  ¦  69 BELMONTE,Francisco MA-30  SENDABIKE CD       
  11 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis    MA-50  ILICITANA UC       ¦  70 BALLESTA,Agustin   MA-30  SENDABIKE CD       
  12 MARTINEZ,Antonio   MA-40  ALGORFA CC         ¦  71 PLASENCIA,Jose     MA-40  MOTO 5 CC          
  13 KRAMERS,Stephan na SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  ¦  72 MATURANO,Octavio r MA-30  MOTO 5 CC          
  14 SEGURA,Fco.antonio MA-30  COLSUR             ¦  73 MARTINEZ,Rubén     JUN-1  ORIOLANO CC        
  15 CAMARENA,Sergio    MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  ¦  74 SERRA,Inocencio    SENIO  JIMAR              
  16 NADAL,David        ELITE  ROLEAUTO-ASES.E    ¦  76 ESPINOSA,Javier    SENIO  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  
  17 ORENGO,Pascual     SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA        ¦  77 PEREZ,Sergio       MA-30  ILICITANA UC       
  18 ALFARO,Angel       MA-30  ELDA UC            ¦  78 SANCHEZ,Raúl       MA-30  CATRAL CC          
  19 SERRANO,Jose a.    MA-30  ELDA UC            ¦  79 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.  MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  
  20 GARCIA RETAMERO,Lu MA-30  ELDA UC            ¦  80 AMOROS,Raúl        SENIO  CATRAL CC          
  21 CORRALES,Jose carl MA-30  GEOSA              ¦  81 MARIN,Victor       SENIO  ALQUERIAS C.C      
  22 ALVAREZ,Javier     MA-40  F-MORENO           ¦  82 PEÑARANDA,Jose ant MA-30  COLSUR             
  23 HEER,Arthur ernes  MA-50  BERNARDO R CC      ¦  83 BOX,Mario-josé     MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
  24 CARRASCO,Carlos    MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      ¦  84 AZNAR,Juan         SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
  25 ARROYO,David       MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      ¦  85 RODRIGUEZ,Diego    MA-30  ELCHE CC           
  26 MARTINEZ,José-manu MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      ¦  86 HERNANDEZ,Ismael   SENIO  ORIOLANO CC        
  27 LIDON,Mariano      SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC      ¦  87 GUILLEN,Rafael     MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        
  28 PEÑALVER,Manuel    MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      ¦  88 RUBIO,José-diego   MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  
  29 MINGUEZ,Miguel-ang MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  ¦  89 GIL,Pascual        ELITE  GUIJARRO TO        
  30 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel   MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  ¦  90 CLIMENT,Guillermo  MA-30  LA FORCA PC        
  31 VARO,Juan m.       SENIO  ELCHE CC           ¦  91 BOTELLA,Juan Carlo MA-40  JIMAR              
  32 GARCIA,Ulises      SENIO  ELCHE CC           ¦  92 ANDRES,Oscar       MA-30  JIMAR              
  33 VARO,Fco.javier    SENIO  ELCHE CC           ¦  93 DIAZ,José-manuel   SENIO  JIMAR              
  34 HERNANDEZ,Jesus e. SUB23  ORIHUELA MTB       ¦  94 NUÑEZ,Enrique      SENIO  JIMAR              
  35 MOLLA,Juan-josé    MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  ¦  95 MARCO,Abel         MA-30  JIMAR              
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  36 CARMONA,Salvador i MA-40  HORTA NORD CC      ¦  96 LLINARES,Juan      SENIO  JIMAR              
  37 CASTILLO,Vicente   MA-40  HORTA NORD CC      ¦  97 MARTI,Emilio-Fco.  MA-30  JIMAR              
  38 RUIZ,Miguel angel  SENIO  GEOSA              ¦  98 GISBERT,Luis       MA-40  MEIVEL-GR          
  39 ANDRES,Rubén       SENIO  GEOSA              ¦  99 PEREZ,Pablo        MA-30  BICI SPRINT        
  40 HURTADO,Diego      SENIO  ALGORFA CC         ¦ 100 QUINTANILLA,Miguel MA-30  VILLENENSE PC      
  41 GONZALVEZ,Jose ant MA-30  POTY SPORT BI      ¦ 101 SIMON,Juan josé    ELITE  EUROLOSA           
  42 NOGUERA,Francisco  MA-40  POTY SPORT BI      ¦ 102 BENITO,Pedro       MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   
  43 GIL,Antonio r.     MA-30  GUADALEST CC       ¦ 103 GARCIA,Cesar       SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  44 SANCHEZ,Arturo     MA-40  GUADALEST CC       ¦ 104 RUIZ,Diego         SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PIC      
  45 FERRIS,Angel-Manue MA-40  GUADALEST CC       ¦ 105 BARBERA,Jesus      MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        
  46 GARCIA,Jose angel  MA-30  EL PLATO GC        ¦ 106 SANTACRUZ,Juan man MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        
  47 EGEA,Pedro antoni  MA-30  POTY SPORT BI      ¦ 107 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-f MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        
  49 HURTADO,Enrique    MA-30  ALGORFA  CC        ¦ 108 ARENAS,Alvaro      SENIO  ORIOLANO CC        
  50 DE VERA,Emilio-jav MA-30  F-MORENO           ¦ 109 CALLADO,Vicente    MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      
  51 PASCUAL,Andres     MA-30  COLSUR             ¦ 110 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.jose MA-30  JIMAR              
  52 OLMOS,Salvador     MA-40  COLSUR             ¦ 111 HERRERO,Jose franc MA-30  MEIVEL GR          
  53 GOMEZ,Luis         MA-30  COLSUR             ¦ 112 LOPEZ,Antonio      MA-30  MEIVEL GR          
  54 BARTOLOME,Javier   MA-30  COLSUR             ¦ 113 TALENS,Josep       MA-40  MEIVEL GR          
  55 BUENDIA,Matias     MA-30  COLSUR             ¦ 114 NAVARRO,Francisco  SENIO  RECREATIVOS TOMAS  
  56 MARTINEZ,Juan jose MA-40  COLSUR             ¦ 116 PARDO,Jose         SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS     
  57 SERNA,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC         ¦ 117 BALLESTA,Roberto   SENIO  RECREATIVOS TOMAS  
  58 ALVAREZ,Rubén      MA-30  EUROLOSA           ¦ 118 GOMEZ,Victor manue MA-30  MOTO 5 CC          
  59 GANGA,Francisco    MA-50  MASTER BIKE VIALC  ¦ 119 PINA,Oscar         ELITE  ALTO VINALO CC     
  61 SANCHEZ,Alfredo    MA-40  MOTO 5 CC          
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 113 
 
 
 
 
 


